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a) Notice of Resignation/Termination

Personnel Action Requested
September 13, 2021

Name

Brianna Richarz
Kristi Phillips
Theresa Doysher

Rationale:
Resignation

b) Notice of New Contract

Name

Bailey Heim

Jaime Abregana
Reco Jones
Antonia "Toni" Triplett
Angela Nelson
Emily Braun
Amanda Doren
Tanna Nolz
Kimberly Ristesund
Mary Johnson
Andy Lee

Grace Korthals
Lisa Goens

Kaitlyn VanDewater
Wanda Mix
Benjamin Barondeau
Gregory Wilkinson
Mikayla Trump
Luanne Degner
Inez Hohn
McKenna Collison
Marianna Pavlis
Taylor Penn
Samantha Tschetter
Katherine Jacobs
Katherine Jacobs
Kristen Teal

Sally Pies

Sally Pies

Sally Pies

Alyssa Hora

Kari Krogman
Carter Krogman
Kendra Pearson
Mayson Hudyma
Grace Korthals

Rationale:

Position
Behavior Tech - MMS

Behavior Tech - MMS

(Administration recommends approval)
Effective Date

8/6/2021
8/20/2021
8/4/2021

(Administration recommends approval)

Position

7th Assistant Volleyball Coach
Nigh Custodian - BHS

Nigh Custodian - BHS

Child Nutrition - Hillcrest

Child Nutrition - BHS
Behavior Technician - MMS
SPED TA - MMS

SPED TA - Hillcrest

Teacher - Camelot

SPED TA - Hillcrest

PT SPED TA - Hillcrest

.7 Teacher - BHS

Library TA - Medary

Behavior Technician - MMS
Bus Driver

Behavior Technician - MMS
SPED TA - BHS

SPED TA - Medary

SPED TA - Hillcrest (PT)
SPED TA - Hillcrest (PT)
Behavior Technician - MMS
Behavior Technician - Hillcrest
SPED TA - Camelot

MMS Assistant Track

.7 Speech - BHS

Asst Debate

PT Child Nutrition - Camelot
Temporary .3 PT Teacher - BHS
Head Debate Coach

Head Congress Coach

SPED Summer School SLP
SPED Summer Behavior Specialist
Behavior Technician - MMS
Behavior Technician - DP
SPED TA - MMS

Prom Advisor

Replacing Hannah Lunden (resigned)
Replacing Lisa Punt (resigned)
Replacing Tony Monteith (resigned)
Replacing Ginger Bothe (transferred)
Replacing Tinna Yockey (resigned)
Replacing Erin Waikel (transferred)
Replacing Rachel Duncan (resigned)

New position

Replacing Sarah Stoltenberg (transferred)

New position

Replacing Austin Koenig (transferred)

Salary
$1,775.00

$14.88/hour
$14.88/hour
$13.60/hour
$13.60/hour
$14.67/hour
$13.07/hour
$13.07/hour
$54,957.00
$13.07/hour
$13.52/hour
$30,940.00
$13.90/hour
$14.67/hour
$21.80/hour
$16.22/hour
$13.07/hour
$13.15/hour
$15.32/hour
$13.07/hour
$14.67/hour
$14.67/hour
$13.15/hour
$1,775.00
$30,626.31
$3,043.00
$13.60/hour
$20,511.15
$10,144.00
$6,086.00
$38.97/hour
$35.33/hour
$14.67/hour
$14.67
$13.07
$1,268.00

Effective Date

2021-2022
8/17/2021
8/17/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
2021-2022
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/23/2021
8/23/2021
8/23/2021
8/24/2021
9/2/2021
8/30/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
2021-2022
8/20/2021
2021-2022
9/7/2021
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
summer 2021
summer 2021
9/21/2021
9/7/2021
9/20/2021
2021-2022
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15
16
17
18
19-20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28-30
31-32
33
34
35
36
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Replacing Lee Schmidt (retired)

Replacing Stephanie Goldhorn (resigned)
Replacing Emma Abbott (resigned)

Added as a bus driver in addition to Ta position
Replacing Brianna Richarz (resigned)
Replacing Joshua Pillatzki (transferred)
Replacing Jackie Geppert (resigned)

New position

Replacing Theresa Doyscher (resigned)
Replacing Darlyn Balo (resigned)

Replacing Sierra Brown (transferred)
Replacing John Rasmussen (retired)
Replacing Sally Pies (resigned)

Replacing Richard Ganci (was temp)
Replacing Becky Hoard/Mary Grebel (resigned)
Replacing James Kerr/Sally Pies (resigned)
Summer Workers

Replacing Emily Braun (transferred)

New position

Replacing Jackie Geppert (transferred to Medary, then resigned)
Replacing Laura Plowman (resigned)

c) Notice of Modification of Contract

Name Change

Megan Palmer BA to BA+15

Caleb Langner BA to BA+15

Kathy Scheidt SPED TA'to Title | TA
James Hazelton SPED TAto General Ed TA
Mariely Ruiz Rios SPED TAto ELL TA
Melissa Gaines Child Nutrition General to Cook
Samantha Tschetter MA to MA+15

Kaitlyn Van't Hof BA+15 to MA

Carrie Smith BA to BA+15

Eileen Binkley BA to BA+15

Rationale:

Lane Change

Replacing Barb Rounds (resigned)
Replacing Stacy Zerfas (resigned)
Replacing Melinda Mette (resigned)
Replacing Patty DeYoung (transferred)
Lane Change

d) Reguest for Leave
Name Position

Rationale:

e) Additional Compensation

Name Reason

Kelly Erickson .75 of Inservice Days
Andrea Glover BDI Training
Kristin Coon BDI Training
Lindsey Abbas BDI Training
Jodee Hadley Book Room Work
Cassandra Peterson Boys Town Training
Julie O'Donnell Boys Town Training
Karen Lakes Boys Town Training
Kelsey Klosterman Boys Town Training

Marissa Swanz Boys Town Training

(Administration recommends approval)

Salary Difference
$960.00

$960.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.25/hour
$1,185.00
$2,745.00
$960.00
$960.00

Effective Date

9/21/2021
9/21/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
9/7/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021

(Administration recommends approval)

Leave Type

Effective Date

(Administration recommends approval)

Salary
$882.00

$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$602.25
$396.00
$577.50
$577.50
$412.50
$577.50

Effective Date

9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Abby Hawks
Alex Sogn
Amanda Chapman
Andrea Glover
Ashley Hendricks
Autumn Peterson
BilliJo Meyer
Brian Dobbs
Brianna Erickson
Brianne Bolstad
Caleb Langner
Carrie Smith
Cassandra Peterson
Cassandra Shull
Chelsea Acheson
Connie Girard
Cynthia Murphy
Cynthia Murphy
Darcy Vincent
Donna Dekraai
Elizabeth Taylor
Halie McMains
Holly Ballis

Hope Hanson
Jamilee Lau
Jarrod Hunitmer
Jennifer Corlett
Jennifer Gavlick
Jodee Hadley
Joshua Pillatzki
Jule Bullington
Julie O'Donnell
Kaitlyn Van't Hof
Kali Lamp

Korisa Eidem
Laura Hove

Lisa Shepardson
Lynette McMacken
Mackenzie Siegling
Madison Reed
Makenzi Chamley
Marissa Swanz
Megan Dentlinger
Michelle Jewett
Molly Alberts
Nicole Leite
Pamela Carlson
Pamela Zubke
Patricia Hendricks
Patricia Hendricks
Rachelle Engbrecht
Rie Barnes
Samuel Hanson
Sara Brown
Shannon Renkley
Sue Neuman
Susan Carlson
Sydney Trout
Tanna Stadler
Tara Carlson
Samuel Hanson
Amy Schneider

Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
Curriculum
IEP Training
Kindergarten Screening

$82.50
$82.50
$165.00
$49.50
$82.50
$82.50
$49.50
$371.25
$55.00
$82.50
$148.50
$156.75
$66.00
$528.00
$115.50
$181.50
$99.00
$371.25
$198.00
$82.50
$66.00
$103.13
$123.75
$82.50
$70.12
$569.25
$99.00
$82.50
$107.25
$346.50
$148.50
$74.25
$82.50
$90.75
$115.50
$305.25
$99.00
$140.25
$82.50
$49.50
$259.88
$74.25
$247.50
$198.00
$132.00
$123.75
$132.00
$371.25
$82.50
$115.50
$181.50
$82.50
$66.00
$82.50
$462.00
$115.50
$82.50
$379.50
$132.00
$82.50
$123.75
$16.50

9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Kalee Greve
Pamela Carlson
Cheryl Meyer
Christy Opdahl
Connie Girard
Gregory Klug

Holly Lunden
Jennifer Gavlick
Justin Palmer
Rachelle Engbrecht
Tyler Schneider
Abby Hawks
Abigail Huntington
Emily McKenny
Grace Korthals
Holli Finke

Isaac McMahon
Kelly Erickson
Kelsey Marker

Kim Ristesund
Lindsey Lee
Macayla Johnson
Mitchell Miller
Rebecca Rounds
Samantha Pies
Samuel Hanson
Sherri Christianson
Suleima Adee
Sydney Trout
Tanna McMahon
Brianna Erickson
Cassandra Peterson
Dan McCormack
Diane Broksieck
Hannah Stuart
Hope Hanson
Julie Gunderson
Julie O'Donnell
Kali Lamp

Kelsey Klosterman
Mackenzie Siegling
Megan Dentlinger
Pamela Nass
Shelby Schwans
Julie O'Donnell
Kelsey Klosterman
Marissa Swanz
Amber Johnson
Cynthia Murphy
Jeff Olson

Jennifer Lacher-Starace
Katrina Perry
Kayla Johnson
Kelsey Klosterman
Laura Rice
Lindsey Kleinjan
Marilyn Menden hall
Matt Christie
Michelle Jewett
Molly Alberts
Nicole Leite
Rachelle Engbrecht

Kindergarten Screening
Kindergarten Screening
MCL Work Time
MCL Work Time
MCL Work Time
MCL Work Time
MCL Work Time
MCL Work Time
MCL Work Time
MCL Work Time
MCL Work Time
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
New Teacher Inservice
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PBIS Training
PCM Training
PCM Training
PCM Training
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting
Principal Advisory Meeting

$82.50
$16.50
$247.50
$396.00
$24.75
$1,320.00
$396.00
$396.00
$1,254.00
$396.00
$396.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$528.00
$528.00
$396.00
$396.00
$511.50
$511.50
$354.75
$371.25
$165.00
$528.00
$412.50
$478.50
$528.00
$412.50
$132.00
$363.00
$363.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$33.00
$66.00
$33.00
$66.00
$66.00
$33.00
$66.00
$66.00
$33.00
$33.00
$66.00

9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021



135 Shellie Theodosopoulos Principal Advisory Meeting $33.00 9/21/2021
136  Stephanie Ballard Principal Advisory Meeting $66.00 9/21/2021
137 Tina Strohschein Principal Advisory Meeting $33.00 9/21/2021
138  Allie Kassa Sonday Training $94.88 9/21/2021
139  Andrea Glover Sonday Training $115.50 9/21/2021
140  Ashley Hendricks Sonday Training $119.63 9/21/2021
141  Carrie Smith Sonday Training $115.50 9/21/2021
142  Ellen Chamberlain-Pengra Sonday Training $115.50 9/21/2021
143  Samuel Hanson Sonday Training $115.50 9/21/2021
144  Sherri Christianson Sonday Training $119.63 9/21/2021
145  Aaron Mason Summer Camps $300.00 9/21/2021
146  Brady Clark Summer Camps $900.04 9/21/2021
147  Bruce Johnson Summer Camps $300.00 9/21/2021
148  Casey Blake Summer Camps $400.00 9/21/2021
149  Chris Gruenhagen Summer Camps $759.55 9/21/2021
150 Cohl Ratermann Summer Camps $400.00 9/21/2021
151 Darren Moore Summer Camps $400.00 9/21/2021
152  Holly Sebern Summer Camps $1,024.20 9/21/2021
153 JaColby Anderson Summer Camps $452.65 9/21/2021
154  Joe Frederiksen Summer Camps $125.00 9/21/2021
155  Mandy Smidt Summer Camps $1,061.03 9/21/2021
156  Marj Thompson Summer Camps $225.00 9/21/2021
157  Mitch McLagan Summer Camps $1,804.24 9/21/2021
158 Ross Peterson Summer Camps $1,061.03 9/21/2021
159  Tyler Schneider Summer Camps $452.65 9/21/2021
160 Zach Thomas Summer Camps $1,061.03 9/21/2021



